Check Number

San Saba County

Check/Voucher Register

From 11/1/2021 Through 11/30/2021

Payee

Effective Date

Check Amount

71622
5934

71494
71558
71553
5971

71496
71635
71497
71559
71498
71554
71624
71499
71500
71560
71540
71614
71634
5935

71503
71631
71561
71501
71563
71504
71505
71564
71506
71565
5970

5977

5948

71566
71514
71573
71507
71567
71508
71509
71515
5976

71510
71569
71568
71511
5940

71582
5941

71513
71572
71574
5968

71502
71524
5945

33rd & 424th Judicial District
A. Sharon Blossman
Advantage Office Products
Advantage Office Products
Amanda E. Tupin

Amanda E. Tupin

Amazon Capital Services
Angela K. Brodbeck

Apple Inc.

Apple Inc.

AT&T Mobility

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

Baker & Taylor Inc.

Barnes & McCullough

Baskin Insurance Agency
Baylor/Scott & White
Baylor/Scott & White

Becky J. Starr

Benjamin C. Broyles
Benjamin Colt Broyles

Billie J. Anthor

Black Plumbing

Blackstone Publishing

Brown County

Bruckner Truck Sales, Inc.
Buck Horn White Tail Ranch Inc
Buck Horn White Tail Ranch Inc
Burnet County

Burnet County

Byron Theodosis

Candace E. Willis

Candace Kokernot

CASA

Caterpillar Financial Services
Caterpillar Financial Services
Cen Tex Electric Co-op
Center for Life Resources
Central Texas Communications,
Central Texas Library
Charles E. Delaria

Christina R. Whitley

City of San Saba

Coleman County Medical Center
Coleman County Sheriff
Colonial Life

Connie V. Gonzales
Courtney Grady

Courtney R. Grady

CTWP

CTWP

Dailey Wells Communications
Daniel R. Stevenson

David B. Brooks

David Jenkins

David L. Jenkins

11/22/2021
11/30/2021
11/8/2021
11/22/2021
11/8/2021
11/30/2021
11/8/2021
11/30/2021
11/8/2021
11/22/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/22/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/22/2021
11/8/2021
11/22/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/8/2021
11/30/2021
11/22/2021
11/8/2021
11/22/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/22/2021
11/8/2021
11/22/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/22/2021
11/8/2021
11/22/2021
11/8/2021
11/22/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/30/2021
11/8/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/8/2021
11/30/2021
11/22/2021
11/30/2021
11/8/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/30/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/30/2021

14,755.76
3,260.96
108.82
394.60
72.96
2,967.04
317.78
2,071.47
485.90
2,544.00
1,010.13
74.59
62.36
758.38
68.69
149.00
1,981.78
20,394.92
3,057.96
2,581.08
97.00
50.75
6,340.48
77.90
2,250.00
1,599.60
25,462.40
15,530.56
16,138.46
7,934.72
4,045.54
2,126.16
2,108.41
55.00
1,694.69
1,390.80
115.82
333.33
2,271.61
500.00
2,400.00
2,163.75
9,040.92
1,619.59
13,545.00
1,030.63
394.92
342.70
2,647.40
259.64
372.26
13,000.00
3,220.70
100.00
597.03
3,122.24



San Saba County
Check/Voucher Register
From 11/1/2021 Through 11/30/2021

Check Number Payee Effective Date Check Amount

71586 dba Hamilton General Hospital 11/22/2021 20,907.33
71595 dba Legal Shield 11/22/2021 86.75
71575 DeCoty Coffee Company 11/22/2021 126.00
71543 Don Skelton's Welding 11/8/2021 42.48
5966 Dwayne M. Shaw 11/30/2021 5,146.23
71615 Dwayne Shaw 11/22/2021 115.29
71516 Econo Signs 11/8/2021 783.00
71576 Econo Signs 11/22/2021 170.74
71542 Eddie Shell 11/8/2021 375.00
71616 Eddie Shell 11/22/2021 325.00
71577 Emergenchealth PLLC 11/22/2021 177.96
71618 Evan C Stubbs 11/22/2021 113.67
71578 Everett's Pharmacy 11/22/2021 720.03
71579 Family Practice Associates 11/22/2021 150.00
5974 Flora T. Vasquez 11/30/2021 2,010.62
71518 Fuel Masters, LLC 11/8/2021 19,677.88
71548 Fuelman 11/8/2021 2,130.71
71620 Fuelman 11/22/2021 2,320.10
71621 Fuelman 11/22/2021 179.47
5937 Gary E. Farley 11/30/2021 98.58
5943 Gary R. Higginbotham 11/30/2021 2,690.10
71584 GreatAmerica Financial Corp. 11/22/2021 182.56
71519 Hamrick's Automotive Center 11/8/2021 304.30
71587 Hamrick's Automotive Center 11/22/2021 266.61
5978 Harold W. Yates 11/30/2021 1,502.16
71520 Harry's Dept. Store 11/8/2021 71.40
71589 Harry's Dept. Store 11/22/2021 1,573.33
71585 HCCAA, Inc 11/22/2021 100.00
5951 Heloise H. Lebow 11/30/2021 2,366.26
71590 Hill Country Children's 11/22/2021 83.33
71591 HMC Brownwood 11/22/2021 3,006.88
71522 HPN Physician Billing LLC 11/8/2021 112.50
71592 HPN Physician Billing LLC 11/22/2021 22.59
71593 Indigent Healthcare Solutions 11/22/2021 1,059.00
71613 J. D. Scott 11/22/2021 253.21
5952 James B. Lebow 11/30/2021 2,900.78
5959 Jana L. Osbourn 11/30/2021 1,281.11
5946 Javier Jimenez 11/30/2021 1,106.14
71523 Jay's Lawn Service 11/8/2021 400.00
71594 Jay's Lawn Service 11/22/2021 400.00
5965 JD Scott 11/30/2021 1,242.30
71580 Jerry A Garrett 11/22/2021 113.67
5953 Jerry R. Light 11/30/2021 2,606.41
71517 Jody A. Fauley 11/8/2021 1,863.75
5961 Joel R. Perry 11/30/2021 2,558.82
5958 Kailey O. Miller 11/30/2021 1,106.51
5933 Kalep C. Bessent 11/30/2021 2,131.19
5936 Katherine E. Cottrell 11/30/2021 358.47
5950 Kelley M. Lancaster 11/30/2021 414.80
5949 Kenley D. Kroll 11/30/2021 2,446.26
5932 Kevin J. Barclift 11/30/2021 215.08
71512 Kurt Corley, AAL 11/8/2021 625.00
71571 Kurt Corley, AAL 11/22/2021 425.00
71531 L.A. Porter Construction, Inc. 11/8/2021 4,719.54
5975 Laurie K. Wells 11/30/2021 2,743.79

71546 Leana Baggett Talbott, Psy.D. 11/8/2021 1,200.00



Check Number

San Saba County

Check/Voucher Register

From 11/1/2021 Through 11/30/2021

Payee

Effective Date

Check Amount

71525
71630
71526
71627
5972

71527
71596
71632
71597
71581
5979

5942

71588
5939

71598
71607
5962

71599
71600
71528
71495
5930

71601
71529
71602
5963

5967

71521
71530
71603
71550
71604
71605
5964

71533
71606
5944

5954

5955

5969

71583
71532
5938

5973

71608
71534
71535
71536
71609
71537
71610
71611
71538
71612
71539
71541

Liberty National

Linde Gas & Equipment Inc
Little Butane Co.

Lois H. VanBeck

Lois H. VanBeck

Lowe's Pay & Save Inc.

Lowe's Pay & Save Inc.

Mabel Blaylock

Major Auto Parts LLC

Marisela Gossett

Marisela K. Gossett

Marsha B. Hardy

Marsha Hardy

Mary B. Gilger

MASA

Matthew L Rienstra

Michael K. Poe

Mid Coast Medical Clinic

Mills County Sheriff's Dept.
Municipal Emergency Serv. Inc.
Neal Alexander

Neal D. Alexander

Nelson AutoWorks, LP

North San Saba Water Supply
Office Depot

Pat S. Pool

Patricia G. Stanko

Patrick Howard, AAL

Pecan Valley Hardware

Pecan Valley Hardware
Petrplex Office Supply Inc
Postmaster

Quill Corporation

Randall H. Robinson

Randall Robinson

Reliant

Richard Huron, Jr.

Rickey K. Lusty

Ricky D. Maddox

Robert D. Stewart

Robert W. Grant Ed.D
Rodriquez Convenience & Hdwr
Sally L. Gibson

Samantha L. Vargas

San Saba Central Appraisal Dis
San Saba County Livestock &
San Saba County Tax A & C
San Saba Fire Safety Equipment
San Saba Fire Safety Equipment
San Saba News & Star

San Saba News & Star

San Saba Pest Control

San Saba Printing & Glory Days
San Saba Printing & Glory Days
San Saba Produce

Shahan Auto Parts

11/8/2021
11/22/2021
11/8/2021
11/22/2021
11/30/2021
11/8/2021
11/22/2021
11/30/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/22/2021
11/30/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/30/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/30/2021
11/22/2021
11/8/2021
11/22/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/22/2021
11/8/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/30/2021
11/8/2021
11/22/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/22/2021
11/8/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/22/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/22/2021
11/8/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/8/2021
11/22/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021

637.61
70.46
212.00
23.28
689.84
151.38
79.90
460.38
63.74
108.18
3,356.07
1,877.65
95.31
2,120.46
4,950.00
750.00
2,779.72
81.24
800.00
902.65
1,173.76
1,123.59
269.09
107.94
1,088.31
2,986.78
88.70
1,162.50
100.42
41.17
124.65
1,280.00
356.99
4,5637.72
2.99
31.99
2,637.16
2,696.90
2,290.67
2,714.60
153.00
16.51
1,232.37
2,135.87
30,191.24
3,600.00
7.50
237.35
416.90
292.50
304.80
325.00
67.50
51.52
76.80
34.56



San Saba County
Check/Voucher Register
From 11/1/2021 Through 11/30/2021

Check Number Payee Effective Date Check Amount

71562 Sharon Blossman 11/22/2021 315.00
71617 Starr Sales 11/22/2021 489.41
71544 Stroeher & Son, Inc. 11/8/2021 8,440.76
71619 Sweetwater Steel Co. 11/22/2021 3,503.04
5957 Sylvia M. McGregor 11/30/2021 435.00
71545 T-Mobile USA Inc 11/8/2021 29.05
71570 TAC CIRA (County Information 11/22/2021 54.00
71623 TAC HEBP 11/22/2021 32,580.68
71552 TDCAA 11/8/2021 75.00
71549 ThyssenKrupp Elevator Corp 11/8/2021 1,473.25
71551 Tractor Supply Credit Plan 11/8/2021 79.96
5960 Tristan Owens 11/30/2021 3,801.82
71547 TX Division of Emergency Mgmt 11/8/2021 70,831.50
5956 Ty C. Mann 11/30/2021 3,419.92
71625 Unifirst Corp. 11/22/2021 36.28
71626 US OXO, LLC 11/22/2021 51.27
71628 Virdell Diesel Service 11/22/2021 364.11
71555 Warren CAT 11/8/2021 1,797.46
71633 Wayne Blaylock 11/30/2021 101.50
71556 West Texas Fire & 11/8/2021 71.49
71629 West Texas Fire & 11/22/2021 335.14
5931 William C. Ashworth 11/30/2021 432.18
5947 William J. Koch 11/30/2021 2,480.99
71557 Xerox Financial Service 11/8/2021 254.15

Report Total 516,830.06



